Senate File 446

H-1384 Amend the amendment, H-1378, to Senate File 446, 1 2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as 3 follows: 1. Page 33, line 30, by striking <81,274,946> and 4 5 inserting <86,012,932> Page 35, line 11, by striking <2,062,488> and 6 2. 7 inserting <3,290,000> Page 36, line 25, by striking <6,022,602> and 8 3. 9 inserting <9,053,226> 10 Page 36, line 50, by striking <520,150> and 4. 11 inserting <1,000,000> 5. Page 37, line 7, by striking <62,708> and 12 13 inserting <99,540> 14 Page 37, line 9, by striking <125,682> and 6. 15 inserting <258,804> Page 37, line 11, by striking <195,892> and 16 7. 17 inserting <430,843> 18 8. Page 37, line 13, by striking <67,934> and 19 inserting <111,274> 9. Page 37, line 15, by striking <67,934> and 20 21 inserting <99,539> 22 10. By renumbering as necessary.

DAWSON of Woodbury

HALL of Woodbury

HEDDENS of Story